Toronto - Ottawa - Halifax

Inspiring Lives. One Student At a Time.

CLLC Price List

COURSES
Intensive

(25 hrs./week) 10 Week Levels

Accelerated
(35 hrs./week) 6 Week Levels

Semi Intensive

(15 hrs./week)

General English
General English/IELTS (15 hrs./week
GE, 10 hrs. Business)

General English/Business (15 hrs./week
GE, 10 hrs. Business)

General English + Selection IELTS or
Business (25 Hours GE - 10 Hours
Business or |[ELTs)

Listening & Speaking

Reading & Writing

Business English

Pathway Program (additional cost) IELTS
PRICES
Course Price Student Discount Student Price
Intensive Courses $320.00 $80.00 $240.00
University Pathway Program $375.00 $80.00 $295.00
Accelerated Courses $495.00 $80.00 $415.00
Semi Intensive $195.00 $20.00 $175.00
Accommodation Price Other Fees Price
Homestay Application Fee $200.00 Application & Placement $170.00
Homestay (3 meals/day) $225/week Student ID Card $20.00
Residence On Request Textbooks & Materials $150/Level
Airport Pick Up (One way) $120.00 Medical Insurance $60/4 weeks
Custodianship $140.00

* All prices are in CAD dollars. Discounts are based on student nationality. Prices are subject to change.



PACKAGES

Package Prices With Homestay

Study Tuition Cost

Student  Application & Studen Textbooks Homestay

Homestay Airport Pick-Up

Weeks (25 hrs.) Discount Placement tID  (One Level) Application Fee Fee (One way)
4 $1280.00 -$320.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $200.00 $900.00 $120.00
8 $2560.00 -$640.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $200.00 $1800.00 $120.00
12 $3840.00 -$960.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $200.00 $2700.00 $120.00
16 $5120.00 -$1280.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $200.00 $3600.00 $120.00

20 $6400.00 -$1600.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $200.00 $4500.00 $120.00
24 $7680.00 -$1920.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $200.00 $5400.00 $120.00
Package Prices Without Homestay
Study Tuition Cost Student Application & Studen Textbooks Medical Total
Weeks (25 hrs.) Discount Placement tiD (One Level) Insurance

4 $1280.00 -$320.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $60.00 $1360.00

8 $2560.00 -$640.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $120.00 $2380.00

12 $3840.00 -$960.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $180.00 $3400.00

16 $5120.00 -$1280.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $240.00 $4420.00

20 $6400.00 -$1600.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $300.00 $5440.00

24 $7680.00 -$1920.00 $170.00 $20.00 $150.00 $360.00 $6460.00

CLLC Toronto CLLC Ottawa CLLC Halifax

290 Lawrence Avenue West

Toronto, Ontario

M5M 1B3

(416) 901-0551

info@cllc.ca

333 Preston St., 4th Floor
Ottawa, Ontario
K1S 5N4
(613) 237-8000

info@cllc.ca

Medical
Insurance

$60.00
$120.00
$180.00
$240.00
$300.00

$360.00

5201 Duke St., Unit 0230

Halifax, Nova Scotia

B3J 1N9
(902) 461-9577

info@clic.ca

Total

$2580.00
$4500.00
$6420.00
$8340.00
$10260.00

$12180.00

http:/www.CLLC.ca
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