

CLLC Price List

COURSES

Intensive	Accelerated	Semi Intensive
(25 hrs./week) 10 Week Levels	(35 hrs./week) 6 Week Levels	(15 hrs./week)
General English	General English + Selection IELTS or Business (25 Hours GE - 10 Hours Business or IELTs)	Listening & Speaking
General English/IELTS (15 hrs./week GE, 10 hrs. Business)		Reading & Writing
General English/Business (15 hrs./week GE, 10 hrs. Business)		Business English
Pathway Program (additional cost)		IELTS

PRICES

Course	Price	Student Discount	Student Price
Intensive Courses	\$320.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
University Pathway Program	\$375.00	\$80.00	\$295.00
Accelerated Courses	\$495.00	\$80.00	\$415.00
Semi Intensive	\$195.00	\$20.00	\$175.00

Accommodation	Price	Other Fees	Price
Homestay Application Fee	\$200.00	Application & Placement	\$170.00
Homestay (3 meals/day)	\$225/week	Student ID Card	\$20.00
Residence	On Request	Textbooks & Materials	\$150/Level
Airport Pick Up (One way)	\$120.00	Medical Insurance	\$60/4 weeks
		Custodianship	\$140.00

^{*} All prices are in CAD dollars. Discounts are based on student nationality. Prices are subject to change.

PACKAGES

Package Prices With Homestay

Study Weeks	Tuition Cost (25 hrs.)	Student Discount	Application & Placement	Studen t ID	Textbooks (One Level)	Homestay Application Fee	Homestay Fee	Airport Pick-Up (One way)	Medical Insurance	Total
4	\$1280.00	-\$320.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$900.00	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$2580.00
8	\$2560.00	-\$640.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$1800.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$4500.00
12	\$3840.00	-\$960.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$2700.00	\$120.00	\$180.00	\$6420.00
16	\$5120.00	-\$1280.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$3600.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$8340.00
20	\$6400.00	-\$1600.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$4500.00	\$120.00	\$300.00	\$10260.00
24	\$7680.00	-\$1920.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$5400.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$12180.00

Package Prices Without Homestay

Study Weeks	Tuition Cost (25 hrs.)	Student Discount	Application & Placement	Studen t ID	Textbooks (One Level)	Medical Insurance	Total
4	\$1280.00	-\$320.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$60.00	\$1360.00
8	\$2560.00	-\$640.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$120.00	\$2380.00
12	\$3840.00	-\$960.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$180.00	\$3400.00
16	\$5120.00	-\$1280.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$240.00	\$4420.00
20	\$6400.00	-\$1600.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$5440.00
24	\$7680.00	-\$1920.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$360.00	\$6460.00

CLLC Toronto	CLLC Ottawa	CLLC Halifax
290 Lawrence Avenue West	333 Preston St., 4th Floor	5201 Duke St., Unit 0230
Toronto, Ontario	Ottawa, Ontario	Halifax, Nova Scotia
M5M 1B3	K1S 5N4	B3J 1N9
(416) 901-0551	(613) 237-8000	(902) 461-9577
info@cllc.ca	info@cllc.ca	info@cllc.ca